Field Events

12:00pm M Hammer

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
2:00pm
3:45pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:15pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
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W Long Jump
M High Jump
M Pole Vault
M Long Jump
W Hammer
M Javelin

W Long Jump
M Pole Vault
W Javelin

M Shot Put
M High Jump
M Long Jump
W Shot Put
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Friday, April 18, 2025

INVITE

INVITE

INVITE

INVITE
INVITE

INVITE

4

Running Events
12:00pm W 200m

12:20pm M 200m
12:45pm W 400m Hurdles
1:00pm M 400m Hurdles

W 200m

W 200m (OD)

M 200m

M 200m (OD)
W 400m Hurdles
M 400m Hurdles
W Steeple

M Steeple

W 1500m

M 1500m

W 5K

M 5K

5:00pm
5:20pm
5:40pm
6:00pm
6:25pm
6:45pm
7:10pm
7:25pm
7:40pm
8:10pm
8:40pm
9:00pm
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INVITE

INVITE

INVITE
INVITE

9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00pm
11:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
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Field Events
Discus (outside)

Discus (inside)

W Pole Vault

sz

Hammer
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Hammer
Discus (inside)
Pole Vault
Discus
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put

Saturday, April 19, 2025

INVITE

INVITE
INVITE
INVITE
INVITE

INVITE
INVITE
INVITE

9:30am
9:30am
9:45am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:25pm
3:00pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:15pm
3:20pm
3:35pm
3:50pm
4:10pm
4:30pm
4:55pm
5:10pm
5:35pm
5:50pm

6:10pm
6:40pm

Running Events
W 100m Hurdles (F) Homestrech
M 110m Hurdles (F) Back stretch
W 100m(F)
M 100m (F)
W 400m
M 400m
W 800m
M 800m
W 100m Hurdles(P) INVITE
M 110m Hurdles(P) INVITE
W 100m Hurdles (OD) (P)
M 110m Hurdles (OD) (P)
W 4x100

M 4x100

W 800m INVITE
M 800m INVITE
W 100m Hurdles (F) INVITE

W 100m Hurdles (OD) (F)

M 110m Hurdles (F) INVITE
M 110m Hurdles (OD) (F)

W 400m Invite
W 400m (OD)
M 400m Invite
M 400m (OD)
W 100m

W 100m (OD)
M 100m

M 100m (OD)
W 3K

M 3k

W 4x400

M 4x400

INVITE

INVITE



	Tom Jones meet info 25
	Ton Jones Working Landscape Schedule
	Sheet1




