## **TENTATIVE SCHEDULE**

IEIVIAIIV						E SCHEDULE					
Friday, April 18, 2025					Saturday, April 19, 2025						
<u>Field Events</u>			Running Events			<u>Field Events</u>			Running Even	ı <u>ts</u>	
12:00pm M Hammer		12:00pm	W 200m		9:00am	W Discus (outside)		9:30am	W 100m Hurdles (F)	Homestrech	
2:00pm W Long Jump	W Long Jump INVITE 12:20pm M 200m		9:00am M Discus (inside)		9:30am M 110m Hurdles (F) Back stretch						
2:00pm M High Jump		12:45pm	W 400m Hurdles		10:00am	W Pole Vault		9:45am	W 100m(F)		
2:00pm M Pole Vault		1:00pm	M 400m Hurdles		11:00pm	M Hammer	INVITE	9:45am	M 100m (F)		
3:00pm M Long Jump	INVITE				11:30am	W Triple Jump		10:00am	n W 400m		
2:00pm W Hammer		5:00pm	W 200m	INVITE	11:30am	M Triple Jump		10:15am	n M 400m		
3:45pm M Javelin		5:20pm	W 200m (OD)		12:00pm	W High Jump		10:30am	n W 800m		
5:00pm W Long Jump		5:40pm	M 200m	INVITE	12:15pm	W Hammer	INVITE	10:45am	n M 800m		
5:30pm M Pole Vault	INVITE	6:00pm	M 200m (OD)		1:30pm	M Discus (inside)	INVITE	12:00pm	n W 100m Hurdles(P)	INVITE	
5:15pm W Javelin		6:25pm	W 400m Hurdles	INVITE	2:30pm	W Pole Vault	INVITE	12:00pm	n M 110m Hurdles(P)	INVITE	
6:30pm M Shot Put	INVITE	6:45pm	M 400m Hurdles	INVITE	2:45pm	W Discus	INVITE	12:15pm	N W 100m Hurdles (OD	)) (P)	
6:30pm M High Jump	INVITE	7:10pm	W Steeple		3:00pm	M Shot Put		12:15pm	M 110m Hurdles (OD	)) (P)	
7:00pm M Long Jump		7:25pm	M Steeple		3:30pm	W Triple Jump	INVITE	1:30pm	W 4x100		
7:30pm W Shot Put	INVITE	7:40pm	W 1500m		3:30pm	M Triple Jump	INVITE	1:45pm	M 4x100		
		8:10pm	M 1500m		4:00pm	W High Jump	INVITE	2:00pm	W 800m	INVITE	
		8:40pm	W 5K		4:00pm	W Shot Put		2:25pm	M 800m	INVITE	
		9:00pm	M 5K					3:00pm	W 100m Hurdles (F)	INVITE	
								3:05pm	W 100m Hurdles (OD	) (F)	
								3:10pm	M 110m Hurdles (F)	INVITE	
/								3:15pm	M 110m Hurdles (OD	) (F)	
<i>IV</i> TOM JI	ONES '	$y_{i}$						3:20pm	W 400m Invite	_	
N MEMO	IDIAI	Z.						3:35pm	W 400m (OD)		
V IVILIVIU	INIAL	V						3:50pm	M 400m Invite	_	
I ALINVII AL	IUNAL							4:10pm	M 400m (OD)		
<i>y</i>   ~~								4:30pm	W 100m	INVITE	
	1111111							4:55pm	W 100m (OD)		
								5:10pm	M 100m	INVITE	
	*							5:35pm	M 100m (OD)		
								5:50pm	W 3K		

M 3k

6:10pm W 4x400 6:40pm M 4x400